
Communiqué no. 3615-17 March 2024

Men's Sprint  /  Vitesse hommes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sun 17 Mar 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.107

71.238

10.243

70.292

1 69 RICHARDSON Matthew AUS Winner Winner Q

2 67 HOFFMAN Leigh AUS +0.585 +0.056

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

9.926

72.537

9.888

72.816

1 136 OTA Kaiya RKD Winner Winner Q

2 163 PAUL Nicholas TTO +0.162 +1.659

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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