15-17 March 2024

Communiqué no. 36

Men's Sprint / Vitesse hommes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

UCI TRACK NATIONS CUP

Sun 17	' Mar 2024	- Race	distance: 3	laps
--------	------------	--------	-------------	------

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.107	10.243	
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	71.238	70.292	
	1	69	RICHARDSON Matthew	AUS	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	67	HOFFMAN Leigh	AUS	+0.585	+0.056	
				200m Time:	9.926	9.888	
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	72.537	72.816	
	1	136	OTA Kaiya	RKD	Winner	Winner	Q
	2	163	PAUL Nicholas	ТТО	+0.162	+1.659	

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND Q Qualified

www.tissotwatches.com

www.uci.org

Timing and Results provided by TISSOT

Report Created SUN 17 MAR 2024 16:37

TITLE PARTNER



大型體育活動事務委員會 Major Sports Events Committee

INSTITUTIONAL PARTNERS







Page 1/1